K Thursday Men's League e

Round 13 Leaderboard

Gross Honey Pot

To Par Total
““

Dale Tateyama
Loomis Trail $50.00
T, | SCEEETE 2 74 $50.00
Loomis Trail
John Jenkins
T3 Loomis Trail 4 76 $0.00
T3 Scott Frelick +4 76 $35.00
5 NormBonnickson +5 77 $25.00
Loomis Trail
Sarj Bains
6 Loomis Trail i 78 $15.00
John Kim
7 Loomis Trail 7 79 $0.00
T | U +7 79 $0.00
Loomis Trail
T9 Dewey Solomon +8 80 $0.00
oomis Trail
Randy Hess
9 Loomis Trail st 80 $0.00
Dirk Currey
9 Loomis Trail 8 80 $0.00
Jason Son
T12 Loomis Trail +9 81 $0.00
T1p ~ David Johnson +9 81 $0.00
Loomis Trail
Ken Sharp
T12 Loomis Trail +9 81 $0.00
115 DougBeresford 411 83 $0.00
oomis Trail
Kevin Yang
T15 Loomis Trail +11 83 $0.00
Ian Ross
17 Loomis Trail +12 84 $0.00
T1g  [John Dekinder +13 85 $0.00
oomis Trail
118 Colin Goodman +13 85 $0.00
oomis Trail
David Millar
120 Loomis Trail +14 86 $0.00
Ellis Griffin
720 Loomis Trail +14 86 $0.00
29 Don Kessack +16 88 $0.00

Loomis Trail


file:///v2tournaments/10836652854891014689?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=13
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10845427691314768793
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10845427691348323236
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10845427691348323239
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10845427691314768795
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10845427691381877682
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10845427691348323237
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10845427691348323234
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10845427691348323246
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10845427691314768798
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10845427691348323242
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10845427691348323248
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10845427691314768794
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10845427691348323231
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10845427691314768792
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10845427691348323238
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10845427691314768791
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10845427691314768789
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10845427691281214353
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10845427691314768790
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10845427691314768786
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10845427691348323244
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10845427691314768787
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Loomis Trail

David Rawes
Loomis Trail

George Greene
Loomis Trail

Jim Ferris
Loomis Trail

Kuldip Manhas
Jim Beiting
Loomis Trail

Bill Odrowsky

Loomis Trail

Skip Westfall

Loomis Trail

Ryan Shockey

Loomis Trail

Annette Bonnickson

Loomis Trail

Phillip Jefferson

Loomis Trail

Rory Olson

Loomis Trail

Joseph Jefferson

Loomis Trail
Don Balletto

Loomis Trail

Thursday Men's League

Round 13 Leaderboard
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»’ Loomis Trail
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$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $175.00


https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10845427691348323243
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10845427691348323240
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10845427691348323247
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10845427691314768796
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10845427691348323233
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10845427691314768788
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10845427691348323245
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10845427691381877683
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10845427691348323249
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10845427691348323235
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10845427691348323232
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10845427691348323241
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10845427691314768797
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To Par Total
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T15
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T21

T21

Dewey Solomon
Loomis Trail

Randy Hess

Loomis Trail

John Jenkins
Loomis Trail

Dale Tateyama
Loomis Trail

Kevin Barbisan
Loomis Trail

Dirk Currey

Loomis Trail

George Greene
Loomis Trail

Sarj Bains
Loomis Trail

Doug Beresford
Loomis Trail

Kevin Yang
Loomis Trail

John Beamish
Loomis Trail

Ken Sharp

Loomis Trail

John Kim

Loomis Trail

Don Kessack
Loomis Trail
Jim Beiting
Loomis Trail

John Dekinder

Loomis Trail

David Johnson
Loomis Trail

David Rawes
Loomis Trail

Scott Frelick
Ellis Griffin
Loomis Trail

Jason Son
Loomis Trail

Jim Ferris
Loomis Trail

Thursday Men's League

Round 13 Leaderboard
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$55.00
$40.00
$40.00
$0.00
$25.00
$15.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00


file:///v2tournaments/10836653748076440098?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=13
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10845427853449784257
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10845427853483338701
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10845427853449784266
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10845427853449784252
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10845427853483338705
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10845427853483338707
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10845427853483338699
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10845427853449784264
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10845427853449784265
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10845427853449784250
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10845427853449784263
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10845427853449784251
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10845427853449784261
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10845427853449784246
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10845427853449784260
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10845427853449784244
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10845427853449784258
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10845427853483338702
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10845427853449784254
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10845427853483338703
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10845427853449784253
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10845427853483338706
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Ian Ross
Loomis Trail

Norm Bonnickson
Loomis Trail

Kuldip Manhas

Colin Goodman
Loomis Trail

Skip Westfall

Loomis Trail

David Millar

Loomis Trail

Phillip Jefferson

Loomis Trail

Annette Bonnickson
Loomis Trail

Bill Odrowsky

Loomis Trail

Rory Olson

Loomis Trail
Joseph Jefferson
Loomis Trail

Don Balletto

Loomis Trail

Ryan Shockey

Loomis Trail

Thursday Men's League

Round 13 Leaderboard
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$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $175.00


https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10845427853449784248
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10845427853483338709
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10845427853449784255
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10845427853449784249
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10845427853483338704
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10845427853449784245
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10845427853449784262
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10845427853483338708
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10845427853449784247
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10845427853449784259
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10845427853483338700
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10845427853449784256
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10845427853483338710
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Deuce Pot

Thursday Men's League

Round 13 Leaderboard
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T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

Dale Tateyama
Loomis Trail

Jim Beiting

Loomis Trail

Sarj Bains
Loomis Trail

Norm Bonnickson
Loomis Trail

Don Kessack
Loomis Trail

Dirk Currey

Loomis Trail

1

$26.00
$26.00
$26.00
$26.00
$26.00

$26.00

Total Purse Allocated: $156.00


file:///v2tournaments/10836662434916231715?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=13
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10845427964246518751
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10845427964246518759
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10845427964313627627
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10845427964313627640
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10845427964212964313
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10845427964313627638

